PO Box 1073, 8 Leroy Road, Williston, VT 05495 USA • fax 802-863-1193 • ph 802-863-0085 • toll free 800-235-8367
www.instrumart.com • www.ttiglobal.com • www.infrared-usa.com • www.flocat.com
9102S and 9100S Handheld Dry-Wells
Features
• Smallest dry-wells in the world
• Ranges from –10°C to 375°C
• Accuracy to ±0.25°C
• Stability of ±0.05°C at 0°C

Data at –10 °C, 0 °C, 25 °C, 50 °C,
75 °C, 100 °C, and 122 °C
Ordering Information - 9102S
9102S   HDRC Handheld Dry-Well
3102-0   Insert, blank
3102-1   Insert, 1/16 in (1.6 mm)
3102-2   Insert, 1/8 in (3.2 mm)
3102-3   Insert, 3/16 in (4.8 mm)
3102-4   Insert, 1/4 in (6.4 mm)
3102-5   Insert, 5/16 in (7.9 mm)
3102-6   Insert, 3/8 in (9.5 mm)
3102-7   Insert, 7/16 in (11.1 mm)
3102-8   Insert, 5/32 in (4 mm)
9320A   External Battery Pack
9308   Carrying Case
Ordering Information - 9100S
9100S-A   HDRC Handheld Dry-Well A
9100S-B   HDRC Handheld Dry-Well B
9100S-C   HDRC Handheld Dry-Well C
9100S-D   HDRC Handheld Dry-Well D
9300   Rugged Carrying Case